JOIN TODAY AND TRANSFORM LIVES

When you join the Honors College Leadership Circle, you help Clemson deliver a world-class educational experience that equips students to lead, innovate, and succeed.

To become a member or learn more about the Honors College Leadership Circle, contact:

Brian Sisco Honors College Development Officer

864-324-6873

bsisco@clemson.edu

CLEMSON UNIVERSITY HONORS COLLEGE LEADERSHIP CIRCLE

EMPOWERING EXCELLENCE. ELEVATING CLEMSON.



CLEMSON UNIVERSITY HONORS COLLEGE LEADERSHIP CIRCLE

Empowering Excellence. Elevating Clemson.

Clemson University's Honors College is home to the University's most ambitious, innovative, and high-achieving students.

Through rigorous academics, interdisciplinary learning, and experiential opportunities, Clemson Honors prepares students to think critically, lead boldly, and change the world.

By joining the Leadership Circle for Clemson Honors, you provide essential support that helps us recruit and retain top scholars, expand life-changing global and research experiences, and elevate the Clemson Honors experience for generations to come.

Your unrestricted annual gift of \$10,000 or more to the "Honors College Excellence Fund" fuels innovation and ensures Clemson Honors remains a premier destination for high-achieving students.





WHY JOIN THE LEADERSHIP CIRCLE?

Leadership Circle members ensure the Honors College can invest strategically to both launch and sustain exceptional students throughout their Honors experience.

- Opening Doors for Promising Scholars: Leadership Circle funding provides students a head start on their academic journey by offering opportunities for pre-enrolled first-year students to connect with faculty mentors and participate in the EUREKA! summer research program.
- Ensuring Students Cross the Finish Line: Completion grants help remove financial barriers that may otherwise force students to leave Honors before they can complete their degree.
- Maximizing Impact Where It's Needed Most: Unrestricted philanthropic investments allow the Honors College to address critical student needs as they arise.

Leadership Circle investments keep Clemson's top students on the path to success—from day one to graduation.

LEADERSHIP CIRCLE MEMBER BENEFITS

- Exclusive Events: Invitations to Leadership Circle and Honors College gatherings, including a special event hosted by the Honors Dean.
- Recognition: Your generosity will be acknowledged in the Honors College Honor Roll of Donors and at key Honors College events.
- **Direct Impact**: Regular updates from the Dean, showcasing the transformative work your investment supports.
- Engagement Opportunities: Unique chances to connect with Honors students and faculty.